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upstairs |+ bedroom apartment with new kitchen Licensed ; Bonded Insured \ppointmen LR ek
Good intenor condition |k|\\|h!1' work credit for _._. bbbl et : JO : Bed and Break fas ¢ R““.H 54” - ""':“]
painting outside  $54.500 NS S WL, T 1 S T T St ERLIgH
assy 2 bedroom condo close 1o Barb i | o
|!I\(.l lr:-.lu\ ni“!.-r\*\ 'E”R:ul“ I ol | | Mary Jane Haake B.F A, 503/224-8416 for Women
LAURELHURST _(/ . y Reservations: (503) 582-0145
; » - ‘
Stucco 3 bedroom with magnificent new oak v (‘N’W/Z/&MJ/ I 9188 W. Evans Ck Rd., Rogue River, OR 97537
kitchen including ceramic countertops. track light C . !
ing. built-in desk.; large formal dining room with w
French doors to veranda: gleaming hardwood floors: | = AR BRI A
[ spacious master bedroom; double garage: private yard b E R v l C E S spa, sauna, wooded hiking trails, private nver access
| PIZZAZ! $63.500 Bigpiizlns
= S+ S A S ] T Tt 503- .
; INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY - Sat. 10-11, Sun. 12-8 1017 SW Morrison ® Studio 205 Portland, OR 97205 P.O. Box 34
Well-maintained 23-year-old 16-plex. excellent L O'Brien, OR 97534
‘ SE rental area. $315.000 Tr-le
| Bridgetown Realty T m d carpEnpTAGIC WORKS MOUNTAIN
| y A LNING, landscaping, pruning, interior
i 287'9370 house painting, wallpapering, housecleaning and RIVER [NN
P =i GRATEFUL DEAD C y e %L‘lk‘l’él] house maintenance. Call Barb and Celia A Bed and Breakfast
CONTEMPORARY CASTLE HEADQUARTERS 231-4906. Reliable. References. for Women
= SKYLIT 3RD FLOOR _ i
LUXUW remodel. - Handicraft & Imports Jane Solofra Akia
Close-in S.E. 3 Large BDRMS, FIDESE SeMuton of Tis-Oyed
Deck, Private yard, 2 woodstoves - SHORIS Iy R0 Feariniat H
. : - Smoking & Snuff A
| $71, 900 Lynne 233-7854 § [ omoniyion g g & H COMPANY WANT TO SHARE
i I ll I Publ IC Accountants NEED A ROOMMATE? So do I' If you're work-
[ Slll k:r 297- 8731 3950 S.E. Hawthorne Bivd. Full Service Bookkeeping & Taxes ;&g‘. ;I;i_l'\_l; and neat, call Jeffrey Howard at
) 232-3EYE  Portland. OR 97214 st _
- = et s it o E Lt l ESBIAN H()l %.MAI‘I- wanted. Sf 2
i : '[\31‘] nd}“t‘ n}:l'u]%_(‘:hu“m?“ bedrooms, upstair space, W/D. Fireplace, Fenced
| $ ‘ usiness 'lanning yard, dog. NO Smokers/Drugs. Animal OK
: Bndget()wn R&alty ® Pavroll / Pavroll Taxes $197.50 + 1/2 utilities. 239-0411
‘ Scott Bottaro 230-0429 EED ® Financial Statements LESBIAN HOUSEMATE R TS BTy
27,500, Reduced for Quick Sale!!! ® I‘?\ I’I.lnnm_u & P“'Pt‘ ration $210 Utl. Inc. Yard, piano. Food-sharing desired
’ ! Brm, 2 Full Baths. Newer Kitchen and Bath ® Word Pnu'l‘k‘wlﬂg '\Ju tobacco: cat OK. 38th/SE Taylor — 231-4088
| Skyhights in Master Brm and Upstairs Bath, Great o - ——e L s
‘ Floor Plan. Updated Electrical. Total Costs to get ® II‘]\ entory ¢ l‘ntrk‘[ . \()\ '\NI()K[“(I I FSBI.‘\V \&dT‘II’.CIJ to share |
in Approx. $2000. Monthly payment under » INDIVIDUAL — ® Cost Accounting Analysis older house near SE Hawthorne. No cats (allergic), |
T.Itll:‘-\l;l |I.;;1|r,“]|“! Interest, Taxes and Insurance SECURED - dog OK g’l-,“p]m ultlmu 232.8237
; ° : pdie = JEERPI-T.
$44.800, Good Irvington STORAGE Property Management L l','sBlA'\ W/CLASS. casy \m'lllt wants to shar&
Neighborhood v FROM $13 PER 640_0768 /same. very nice 1(Jm_n__ Bdr:n: Bath apt. No
2 Brm, | Bath, Plus a Great Space upstairs to MONTH \l!lnktng or pets. $215.00 + 1/2. 235-9528
Fimish. Open and Spacious with Lots of Light. Lg
Living Room with a Fireplace. Formal Diming » COMMERCIAL OR RES'DENT'AL
Room, with a Built-in Hutch. Heat Pump on
| Furnace and Central Air Conditioning » EASY FREEWAY ACCESS :
| 559,800, Classic Ranch on DBL Lot EVERETT STREET EXITS : A P | |
| } Brm, 2 Full Baths, Sunken LR with Fireplace -
(3B Full Bath, Sunken LR with Fireplace v SHORT OR LONG TERM LEASES | | :
Large Family Room with Fireplace. Home sits on ‘ » ON S|TE MANAGER !
a well landscaped Dbl Lot. Exterior Freshly | '
Painted: New Roof in the works » CONTROLLED ACCESS | '
| |+ ELECTRONIC BUILDING | J I
r | | SECURITY I P
| » MONITORED SPRINKLER G
SYSTEM
v OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK | I I '
» CLEAN AND DRY «
»* NO HANDLING OR ACCESS FEES
» INSURANCE AVAILABLE
» COMPETITIVE RATES
1305 NW. DAVIS — 241-4700 Oregon’s
| | 1304 NW. JOHNSON—241-6170 | complete
i SINCE 1981 leshian
FOR SALE BY OWNER & gay
| 1886 Victonan 2018 sq 1 3 Bedrooms. 1'4 Baths - compietely Ig
- updated New Roof Gutters. Plumbing Wiring. Carpet. Amana CO[-”-]ECEIOH

FOR PERSONALIZED ATTENTION to your

ALTERNATIVE SOUND P A with engineer for

[
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VALLEY CREEK COTTAGE — a So. Oregon
bed and breakfast — Private hot tub and bath, country

No qualifying! Cute 2 + bedrooms. semi-finished | : hire. Quality sound for your event. Janna MacAuslan
| basement. beautiful fireplace. hardwood tloors E needs. Custom cabinets. fine fumniture. remodeling 233-1206 quiet, great food. Special packages for anniversaries,
» . pp—— B Oree ] BRI :
| <30 900 | Beautiful decks and fences. Georgena 236-2590 ® 50 e s e e e e ae o e an ae o ae e o | Dirthdays. 1-476-8812. Open all year. (09)
|
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JUST REDUCED

Attractive 3 bedroom 2
basement. Beautiful natural wood throughout
S13.9(K)

story plus finished room in

SEPARATE APARTMENT

Large 2 bedroom with lovely natural wood plus

HTM Gas Furnace Water Combo Storm Windows Insulated
with Stained Glass throughout Designer Kitchen 4 Casa
blanca Fans Fully Landscaped Hot Tub Deck Fenced Yard
Mature stable neghborhood near Holy Redeemer

$72,500

289-9106 Appt Only 8326 NE Mallory

JILL OF ALL TRADES
FROM FOUNDATIONS TO ROOF TOPS.

Formica. flooring. interior-exterior painting. decks.

fences. dry wall. electric. plumbing. tile setting. No
job too small. Licensed-bonded. 244-0753
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